S700 Series
337
polarization
see table p 342
specification code
A - standard connector (triax # 8 grounded)
B - specific connector (triax # 8 not grounded)
connector termination style and packaging code

 Y
Ø0.25Ø E X Y
Ø0.20 A X1 0.40 B 1 0.40 B 1 0.40 B
1 0.40 B
Ø 0.20 E X
S700 337-351_typo_mod:Mise en page 1  24/02/2009  14:07  Page 346
39
347
S700 Series
Contacts
Equipment receptacle
Contacts size 22, 20, 16, 12
Rack plug
contacts part numbers
sizes
22 8667-C03-22R
-01A/01
20 8667-C01-20R
-01A/01
16 8667-C01-16R
-01A/01
12 8667-C01-12R
-01A/01
Coaxial contacts size 16 for RG 179 B/U, RG 316 B/U and KX 22 DT cables
16 8667-D02-16R
-01A/01
16 8667-D03-16R
-01A/01
Coaxial contacts size 16 for AXON 2619 CE 60/50 DT and 3007 CR 40/75 DT cables
16 8667-D02-16R
-02A/01
16 8667-D03-16R
-02A/01
Coaxial contacts size 12 for cable KX 21 DT
12 8667-D02-12R
-02A/01
12 8667-D03-12R
-02A/01
Coaxial contacts size 12 for RG 179 B/U, RG 316 B/U and KX 22 DT cables
12 8667-D02-12R
-01A/01
12 8667-D03-12R
-01A/01
Coaxial contacts size 5 for RG 58, RG 141 and KX 15 cables
unsealed 8667-D02-05R
-01A/01
sealed 8667-D02-05R
-51A/01
contacts part numbers
sizes
22 8667-C01-22R
-01A/01
20 8667-C03-20R
-01A/01
16 8667-C03-16R
-01A/01
12 8667-C03-12R
-01A/01
unsealed 8667-D03-05R
-01A/01
sealed 8667-D03-05R

RG 141
MIL-C-17-176 00002
EN 3374-003 - NFL 52161-1
NFL 52161-2 - EN 3374-004
EN 3374-005 -NFL 52161-3
cavities filler plug
size part numbers colour
22 8660-212 black
20 8522-389A red
16 8522-390A blue
12 8522-391A yellow
5 8660-726 white
8 8660-3035 red
cavities
size
22 8667-6A0-220-02A/AA 8667-6A0-220-01A/AA
20 8667-6A0-200-01A/AA
16 8667-6A0-160-01A/AA
12 8667-6A0-120-01A/AA
5 8667-6A0-050-02A/AA 8667-6A0-050-01A/AA
8 8667-6A0-080-01A/AA
dummy contacts part numbers
plug receptacle